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{i LIGA JUVENIL CLG 2017 MEDAL

Fecha Listado: 11/02/2017
Hora Listado: 16:46:22

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: ROJO-VERDE)
CALS MCADETE MASCULINA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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NAVARRO FAYOS, RICARDO
BAKRI SANCHEZ, ALEXANDER
ROBLES DELVAL, DANIEL
PALACIO LEAL, GERONIMO
BELLES BARRERA, VICENT
PUIG SILLA, PABLO
LAFUENTE, RUBEN

LARA FUENTES, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, PAU
MEANA PASTOR, CARLOS

CLUB

ESCORPION
ALENDA

LAS PINAILLAS

EL PLANTIO
COSTA AZAHAR
MASIA ESTRELLAS
RCG MANISES
RCG MANISES
MASIA ESTRELLAS
EL PLANTIO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

3.1
2,8
1,7
4,6
10,6
4,4
4,6
12,1
10,7
15,1
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1,8

4,5
4,7
12,2
10,8
15,2
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FECHA: 11/02/2017 CODIGO: LV2717501
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3
2
1
4
11
4
4
13
12
17

1a

73
75
77
79
85
88
88
91
97
101
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3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

73
75
77
79
85
88
88
91
97
101



